Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name Joseph and Tracy Moylan Address P.O. Box 21128 City/State/Zip Crescent Valley New 89821 DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	Recording requested By JOSEPH & TRACY MOYLAN Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$21.45 Recorded By LLH Book- 0455 Page- 0362
RPTT WARRANT	YDEED
THIS INDENTURE, made this day of BETWEEN, the "Seller", whose name(s) is/are: The seller whose name	ion of the sum of Five Thousand Five DOLLARS. consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby II, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto at certain piece or parcel of land situated and being County and Latistreet crescent valley Ranch Sec 21 Lot 1 BIK 6 of the
Print name on line above	Print name on line above
STATE OF Nevada COUNTY OF Equals On this 13 day of April	. 20 <u>07</u> , personally appeared before me, a <u>C. Mayer - Lyky</u> ne(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who Witness my hand and official seal.
Wotary Public My commission expires: 3-17-2010 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	JUANITA HOLWERDA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 06-104021-10 MYAPPT. EXPIRES MARCH 17, 2010 JIF PUIPPOSE.



State of Nevada Declaration of Value

-	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a)063-082-01		DOC # DV-208894	
	b)		DOC # DV-20894 94/16/2007 9:50 AM	
	c)		Official Record -	
	d) _ «		Recording requested By JOSEPH & TRACY MOYLAN	
2.	Type of Property: 2) 🔀 Vacant Land	t) Single Fam. Res.		
	c) Condo/Twinse	é) ☐ 2-4 Plex	Mike Rebaleati – Recorder	
	e) 🖸 Apt. Blög.	f) 🖸 Comm'l/Ind'l	Page 1 of 1 Fee \$14.00	
	g) 🖸 Agricultural	≥) ☐ Mobile Ноше	Recorded By LLH RPTT \$21.45 Book- 0455 Page- 0362	
	i) Other			
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Pro	peny:	55500.00	
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure O	ally (negne of broberry)	55500.00	
	Transfer Tax Value:		s <u>5,500.00</u>	
	Real Property Transfer Tax D:	ne:	s_21.45.	
4.	If Exemption Claimed:		\ * /	
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, pe	r NRS 375.090, Section:	Ala	
	b. Explain Reason for Exempt	ion: N/R		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage bei	ng pensiened: 100	%	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that				
			n and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption,	
			lty of 10% of the tex due plus interest at 1% per month.	
ار دو	snant to NDS 355 020, the Property	and Caller shall be island	y and severally liable for any additional amount	
inte	/	and Sener suan de joint	S and severally hable for any administration with	
- /	Datura with & Mayor &		Capacity So D Do C	
"	nature My 4. Make	ynn.	Capacity Solles Capacity Boyes	
- 17	LLER (CRANTOR) INFORM	ATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
7	(REQUIRED)	/ /	(PEQUIALD)	
	iress: 1010 SKyline		Print Name: Joseph + Tracy Moylan	
lity	Battle Mountain	<u> </u>	Cin: crescent Valley	
tat	te: Newada Zip 89	8 30	Sizie: Nevada Zip 89821	
	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTIN			
rir	required if not the seller or buy's at Name:	R)	Escrow #	
	Iress:			
in	Y:	State	Zip	